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198502080000 |02/08/1985 1ST BANK Grantor PARTIAL CLOUD, 17 356
32260 12:00:00 ALABASTER RELEASE EMMETT &
MARGARET
198502220000 |02/22/1985 1ST BANK Grantor PARTIAL CLOUD, 18 766
41990 12:00:00 ALABASTER RELEASE EMMETT W. &
MARGAR
198507010001 |07/01/1985 1ST BANK Grantor RELEASES PEGUES, 32 607
42070 12:00:00 ALABASTER HERBERT U. &
MARG
198507010001 |07/01/1985 1ST BANK Grantor RELEASES PEGUES, 32 607
42450 12:00:00 ALABASTER HERBERT U. &
MARG
198508020001 |08/02/1985 1ST BANK Grantor PARTIAL CLOUD, 36 376
67340 12:00:00 ALABASTER RELEASE EMMETT W. &
MARGAR
198508260001 |08/26/1985 1ST BANK Grantor PARTIAL KIRKLAND, 39 23
87210 12:00:00 ALABASTER RELEASE CLAUDEE. &
ADL
198502010000 |02/01/1985 1ST BANK Grantor RELEASES BURNETT 16 697 Other:BOOK
26860 12:00:00 ALABASTER BUILDING NO 380, PAGE
SERVICES 660
198502080000 |02/08/1985 1ST BANK Grantor PARTIAL CLOUD, 17 356 7 143 Lot#:6 Book:7
31690 12:00:00 ALABASTER RELEASE EMMETT & Pg:143
MARGARET Desc:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR,
1ST
ADDITION.
198502220000 |02/22/1985 1ST BANK Grantor PARTIAL CLOUD, 18 766 7 143 Lot#:6 Book:7
41330 12:00:00 ALABASTER RELEASE EMMETT W. & Pg:143
MARGAR Desc:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR,
1ST
ADDITION.
198503270000 |03/27/1985 1ST BANK Grantor PARTIAL CLOUD, 22 53 7 143 Lot#:13 Book:7
68130 12:00:00 ALABASTER RELEASE EMMETT W. Pg:143
Desc:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR,
1ST
ADDITION
198503270000 |03/27/1985 1ST BANK Grantor PARTIAL CLOUD, 22 54 7 143 Lot#:13 Book:7
68670 12:00:00 ALABASTER RELEASE EMMETT W. Pg:143
Desc:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR,
1ST
ADDITION
198504100000 |04/10/1985 1ST BANK Grantor RELEASES FINCHER, 23 595 Other:MORTG
80250 12:00:00 ALABASTER DAVID & AGE BOOK NO
BARBARA 393, PAGE 893




198508260001
87570

08/26/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
ALABASTER

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDEE. &
ADL

23

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
QtSE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:WEST
ROW OF
SOUTHBOUN
DL&N
RAILROAD

198510100002
22660

10/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
ALABASTER

Grantor

RELEASES

ROY MARTIN
CONST INC

570

Other:BOOK
NO 421, PAGE
392

198507010001
41890

07/01/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
ALABASTER

Grantor

RELEASES

PEGUES,
HERBERT U. &
MARG

607

Other:BOOK
NO 383, PAGE
386

BOOK NO 402,
PAGE 917
BOOK NO 359,
PAGE 198

198508020001
67880

08/02/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
ALABASTER

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

36

376

143

Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:143
Desc:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION




