Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= 1ST BANK ALABASTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198502080000 32260	02/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT & MARGARET	17	356				
198502220000 41990	02/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	18	766				
198507010001 42070	07/01/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	PEGUES, HERBERT U. & MARG	32	607				
198507010001 42450	07/01/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	PEGUES, HERBERT U. & MARG	32	607				
198508020001 67340	08/02/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	36	376				
198508260001 87210	08/26/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E. & ADL	39	23				
198502010000 26860	02/01/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNETT BUILDING SERVICES	16	697				Other:BOOK NO 380, PAGE 660
198502080000 31690	02/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT & MARGARET	17	356	7	143		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:143 Desc:INDIAN CREST ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198502220000 41330	02/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	18	766	7	143		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:143 Desc:INDIAN CREST ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198503270000 68130	03/27/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W.	22	53	7	143		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:143 Desc:INDIAN CREST ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198503270000 68670	03/27/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W.	22	54	7	143		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:143 Desc:INDIAN CREST ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198504100000 80250	04/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	FINCHER, DAVID & BARBARA	23	595				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 393, PAGE 893

198508260001 87570	08/26/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E. & ADL	39	23			Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:WEST ROW OF SOUTHBOUN D L & N RAILROAD
198510100002 22660	10/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY MARTIN CONST INC	44	570			Other:BOOK NO 421, PAGE 392
198507010001 41890	07/01/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	PEGUES, HERBERT U. & MARG	32	607			Other:BOOK NO 383, PAGE 386 BOOK NO 402, PAGE 917 BOOK NO 359, PAGE 198
198508020001 67880	08/02/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	36	376	7	143	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:143 Desc:INDIAN CREST ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION